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A.QASEM & CO.

Chartered Accountants.

CHITTAGONG CUSTOMS CLEARING & FORWARDING AGENTS ASSOCIATION (TOWER)
STATEMENT OF COMPREHENSIVE INCOME & EXPENDITURE
FOR THE PERIOD FROM APRIL 01,2014 TO JUNE 30, 2014

A. INCOME

Office Rent

Bank Interest (F.D.R.)
Bank Interest (S.T.D.)
Miscellaneous Income
Utility Charge

8. EXPENDITURE

Salary & Allowances
Electric Bill

Security Guard's Bill
WASA Bill

Bank Charge (F.D.R.)
Source Tax (FDR)
Bank Charge (S.T.D.)
Source Tax (Rent)
Audit Fee

Repair & Maintenance
Sundry Expenses
Depreciation

Total Expenditure

Excess of Income Over Expenditure (A-B)

Finance Secretary

Date: Chittagong
May 29, 2014

11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00

16.00
17.00
18.00
19.00

20.00
21.00
1.00

Amount in Taka

| June30,2014 |

11,548,633.00
1,793,397.98
186,058.62
3,330.00
2,955,063.13

16,486,482.73

335,051.00
2,988,271.00
67,500.00
9,134.00
4,060.00
224,899.41
32,313.80
490,614.50
9,676.00
558,385.00
204,708.00
1,751,130.50

6,675,743.21

9,810,739.52

16,486,482.73

:iD - 4
Altaf Hossain Chowdhury (Bacchij)

General Secretary
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